1

10

11

MOBILIZACAO
C RS
ADMINISTRAGAO DA OBRA RS
INSTALAGAO DE CANTEIRO RS
SERVICOS INICIAIS
c RS
INFRAESTRUTURA
RS
MESOESTRUTURA
RS
SUPERESTRUTURA
RS
PAVIMENTO ACESSOS RS
SINALIZACAO
c RS
ILUMINACAO
C RS
SERVICOS FINAIS
[ RS

100,00%
96.461,46
100,00%
428.992,38
100,00%
155.758,93
100,00%
580.483,92
100,00%
2.042.236,73
100,00%
823.467,85
100,00%
3.212.712,99
100,00%
378.412,05
100,00%
254.787,73
100,00%
82.990,37
100,00%
2.671,84
Porcentagem
Custo

Porcentagem Acumulada

PAULO HENRIQUE
WESTPHAL
CORREA:01646690
001

Custo Acumulado

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
R$

Cronograma fisico-financeiro
| _ltem | Descricdo |  Totalporetapa | 30dias [ 60dias [ 90dias |  120dias | 150dias [  180dias |

50,00%
48.230,73 RS
16,67%
71.498,73 RS
100,00%
155.758,93 RS
100,00%
580.483,92 RS
15,00%
306.335,51 RS

- RS
- RS
- Rs
- Rs
- Rs
- Rs
14,42%
1.162.307,82 RS
14,42%
1.162.307,82 RS

Assinado de forma digital
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16,67%
71.498,73

50,00%
1.021.118,37

20,00%
164.693,57

20,00%
642.542,60

23,57%
1.899.853,26

38,00%
3.062.161,08

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
R$

16,67%
71.498,73

35,00%
714.782,86

50,00%
411.733,93

20,00%
642.542,60

22,84%
1.840.558,11

60,84%
4.902.719,19

50,00%
RS - RS - RS 48.230,73
16,67% 16,67% 16,67%
RS 71.498,73 RS 71.498,73 RS 71.498,73
RS - RS - RS .
RS - RS - RS .
RS - RS - RS .
20,00% 10,00%
RS 164.693,57 R$ 82.346,79 R$ -
50,00% 10,00%
RS  1.606.356,50 RS 321.271,30 R$ -
100,00%
RS - RS 378.412,05 R$ -
100,00%
RS - RS - R$ 254.787,73
25,00% 75,00%
RS - RS 20.747,59 R$ 62.242,78
100,00%
RS - RS - RS 2.671,84
22,86% 10,85% 5,45%
R$  1.842.548,80 R$ 874.276,46 R$ 439.431,80
83,70% 94,55% 100,00%
R$  6.745.267,98 R$  7.619.544,44 R$  8.058.976,24
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